
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

Details as Follows: 

Shri/Smt BARASKAR SHREYAS SAKHARAM 

SEAT NO: B190683004 

GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007 

examination in FIRST CLASS 

(formerly University of Pune) 

has appeared for the 71-B.E.(2019 PAT)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.) 
examination held in APRMAY 2024 and declared to have passed the 

This is to certify that 

TOTAL CREDITS: 126 

Certificate 

CGPA:7.46 

COURSE: BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE NAME: [CEGP014630] -SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG.,0TUR 

PATTERN:71-B.E.(2019 PAT)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.) 

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION:ENGLISH 

EQUIVALENT CREDITS: 44 

EQUIVALENT CGPA: 7.08 

MOTHER : SARITA 

PRN:72207329B 

EQUIVALENCE: For Diploma in Engineering/Technology 

AWARD OF DEGREE: ON THE BASIS OF PERFORMANCE FROM SEMESTER II TO VIII 

No.: 22- 0201682 

CREDITS EARNED: 126 

DATE: 14 JUN 2024 I1 2024070309950 

EQUIVALENT GPA: 6.00 

Equivalent CGPA is calculated for the purpose of equivalence to 170 credits. 
DURATION OF COURSE: 03 Years after Diploma in Engineering/Technology 

GRADUATION: 16 years 
This is further to certify that he/she is eligible for the aforesaid Degree 

Certificate, whenever he/she applies for the same at the University Convocation. 
This Certificate is issued by Savitribai Phule Pune University will be treated 

as Provisional Degree Certificate till the candidate gets his/her Degree Certificate in the 
ensuing convocation ceremony. 

Mahesh Kakade 

Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



SEAT NO 

NAME 

COURSE 
CODE 

SEM.: 1 

404181 

404182 

404183 

404184B 

:BARASKAR SHREYAS SAKHARAM 

COLLEGE: (CEGPO14630]- SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG.,0TUR 

404185B 

404186 

404187 

404188 

404189B 

SEM.: 2 

404190 

404190 

404191E 

404192D 

404193 

404194 

404196 

404197 

VNIINIVINVIVINVINMIN 

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

:B190683004 

STATEMENT OF GRADES FOR B.E.(2019 COURSE) EXAM - APRMAY 2024 

BRANCH CODE:71-B.E.(2019 PAT(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.) 

(formerly University of Pune) 
GANESHKHIND PUNE 41| 007 

COURSE NAME 

RADIATION & MICROWAVE THEORY 

VLSI DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 

CLOUD COMPUTING 

PLC SCADA & AUTOMATION 

ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DEV. 

LAB PRACTICE-2 

LAB PRAC-1(RMT & CLOUD COMP) 

PROJECT STAGE - I 

PATENT SEARCH & ANALYSIS 

FIBER OPTIC COMMU. 

FIBER OPTIC COMMU. 

MOBILE COMPUTING 

CENTRE: SPCOE,0TUR[68] 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

INNOVATION & ENTREP. 

DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT. 

TOT. GP/ TOT. CRD:940/126 

LAB PRACTICE -3(ELECTIVE -S) 

PROJECT STAGE -II 

CGPA:7.46 

CO.TYPE 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TH 

TW+OR 

TW+PR 

TW 

AC 

* TH 

* TW+OR 

* TH 

* TH 

* TW 

* TW 

* TW+PR 

SE SGPA : 7.43 : TE SGPA:7.36: BE SGPA:7.60 ; TOTAL CREDIT EARNED: 40 

* TW+OR 

CLASS: FIRST CLASS 

PRN 

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH 

DATE: 14 JUN 2024 || 2024070101930 

MOTHER: SARITA 

TOT. 
CRD 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

2 

:72207329B 

EARN 
CRD 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

No.: 23- 1347952 

2 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

2 

5 

GRD 

A 

A 

C 

B 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

AC 

B 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

CRD. 
PTS 

Dr. Mahesh Kakade 

24 

24 

15 

18 

18 

18 

09 

00 

18 

09 

15 

24 

20 

18 

09 

50 

Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluatio 



Sanitribai 7hule lne niversity 
(formerly University of Pune) 

Me, he hancellon, he Vico Chanollor and he Mlemben of he olanagement Council and 
the cAeademic Bouncil qfhe Tavitvihai Phate Rune University, covtiy that 
Basaskar Jhreyas Takharam, olothor's Nammo : Sasita 
fharadohandva Pava College Engincening, umbamuadi eannan, Pne having baen 
eRaminod and found duly qualfod for the degroe f 
Bachelor of Engineering (Eloctronis & Tlacommu nicalicy) 
and placed in the henst Blass in ril 2024. he said degeo has boen confovved on hem. n 
testimomy wheref is set Che seal of ho said Uniersilty. 

(ytà yo faento) 
T, fàAtars ugdt yor fàurtart Hefudt, 

Vice hancellor 
125th Convocation (Winter) 

EN24-17890 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

