

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune)

GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007



Certificate

This is to certify that

Shri/Smt **BARASKAR SHREYAS SAKHARAM**

MOTHER : **SARITA**

has appeared for the **71-B.E.(2019 PAT)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.)**

examination held in **APR/MAY 2024** and declared to have passed the examination in **FIRST CLASS**

Details as Follows :

SEAT NO : **B190683004**

PRN : **72207329B**

COLLEGE NAME : **[CEGP014630] - SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG., OTUR**

COURSE : **BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING**

PATTERN : **71-B.E.(2019 PAT)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.)**

TOTAL CREDITS : **126**

CREDITS EARNED : **126**

CGPA : **7.46**

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION : **ENGLISH**

AWARD OF DEGREE: **ON THE BASIS OF PERFORMANCE FROM SEMESTER III TO VIII**

EQUIVALENCE: **For Diploma in Engineering/Technology**

EQUIVALENT CREDITS: **44**

EQUIVALENT GPA: **6.00**

EQUIVALENT CGPA: **7.08**

Equivalent CGPA is calculated for the purpose of equivalence to 170 credits.

DURATION OF COURSE: **03 Years after Diploma in Engineering/Technology**

GRADUATION : **16 years**

This is further to certify that he/she is eligible for the aforesaid Degree Certificate, whenever he/she applies for the same at the University Convocation.

This Certificate is issued by Savitribai Phule Pune University will be treated as Provisional Degree Certificate till the candidate gets his/her Degree Certificate in the ensuing convocation ceremony.

Mahesh Kakade
Director



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007

STATEMENT OF GRADES FOR B.E.(2019 COURSE) EXAM - APR/MAY 2024
BRANCH CODE : 71-B.E.(2019 PAT)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMU.)

SEAT NO : B190683004 CENTRE : SPCOE,OTUR[68] PRN : 72207329B
CERTIFIED : SAKITA

NAME : BARASKAR SHREYAS SAKHARAM MOTHER : SARITA

COLLEGE : [CEGP014630] - SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG., OTUR

COLLEGE : [CEGP014650] - SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR						
COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CO. TYPE	TOT. CRD	EARN CRD	GRD	CRD. PTS
SEM.: 1						
404181	RADIATION & MICROWAVE THEORY	TH	3	3	C	15
404182	VLSI DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY	TH	3	3	A	24
404183	CLOUD COMPUTING	TH	3	3	A	24
404184B	PLC SCADA & AUTOMATION	TH	3	3	B	18
404185B	ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DEV.	TH	3	3	A+	18
404186	LAB PRAC-1(RMT & CLOUD COMP)	TW+OR	2	2	A+	18
404187	LAB PRACTICE - 2	TW+PR	2	2	A+	09
404188	PROJECT STAGE - I	TW	1	1	A+	09
404189B	PATENT SEARCH & ANALYSIS	AC	0	0	AC	00
SEM.: 2						
404190	FIBER OPTIC COMMU.	* TH	3	3	B	18
404190	FIBER OPTIC COMMU.	* TW+OR	1	1	A+	09
404190	FIBER OPTIC COMMU.	* TH	3	3	C	15
404191E	MOBILE COMPUTING	* TH	3	3	A	24
404192D	DIGITAL MARKETING	* TH	3	3	O	20
404193	INNOVATION & ENTREP.	* TW	2	2	A+	18
404194	DIGITAL BUSINESS MGMT.	* TW	2	2	A+	09
404196	LAB PRACTICE -3(ELECTIVE -5)	* TW+PR	1	1	O	50
404197	PROJECT STAGE - II	* TW+OR	5	5	O	50

404197 PROJECT 516 RE SCRA : 7.60 : TOTAL CREDIT EARNED : 40

SE SGPA : 7.43 ; TE SGPA : 7.36 ; BE SGPA : 7.00 ; TOTAL SGPA : 7.33 CLASS : 10

TOT CR/TOT CBD : 940/126

CGPA : 7.46 CLASS : FIRST CLASS

TOE. GP/TOE. CRD.: 940.120

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION : ENGLISH

DATE : 14 JUN 2024 || 2024070101930

Dr. Mahesh Kakade

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation



Savitribai Phule Pune University

(formerly University of Pune)



We, the Chancellor, the Vice Chancellor and the Members of the Management Council and the Academic Council of the Savitribai Phule Pune University, certify that
Baraskar Shreyas Sakharam, Mother's Name : Sarita
of Sharadchandra Pawar College Of Engineering, Dumbarwadi Junnar, Pune having been
examined and found duly qualified for the degree of
Bachelor of Engineering (Electronics & Telecommunication)
and placed in the First Class in April 2024. The said degree has been conferred on him. In
testimony whereof is set the seal of the said University.

सावित्रीबाई फुले पुणे विद्यापीठ

(पूर्वीचे पुणे विद्यापीठ)

आम्ही, सावित्रीबाई फुले पुणे विद्यापीठाचे कुलपती, कुलद्युम्माणीचे व्यवस्थापन परिषद व विद्या परिषद
सदस्य, प्रमाणित करितो की,

बारस्कर श्रेयस सद्वाराम, आईचे नाव: सरिता

हे शरदचंद्र पवार कॉलेज ऑफ इंजिनिअरिंग, डुंबारवाडी युनिव्हर्सिटी पुणे. येथून प्रथम श्रेणीत एप्रिल २०२४ मध्ये
अभियाचिकी स्नातक (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स आणि टेलिकम्युनिकेशन)

पदवी परीक्षा उत्तीर्ण झाल्यावद्दल त्यांना ही पदवी प्रदान करण्यात येत आहे. याची साक्ष म्हणून विद्यापीठाची
अधिकृत मुद्रा येथे अंकित करण्यात येत आहे.

Vice Chancellor

125th Convocation (Winter)

EN24-17890